580 Series
Fieldbus Electronics
Table of Contents
 Features and Benefits 16
 DeviceNet™ 17
 Ethernet 18
 Profibus DP 19
 PROFINET 20

SERIES
*NOTE: 501 Valve Series Available with 4, 8, 12, 16, 20, 24, 28 and 32 Stations Only
Manifold Assembly How to Order
B503 A 3
Port Type
8 = NPTF1
Product Series
503 = 26 mm Valve
G = ISO228/1-G1
K = Push-In Fittings
Revision
A = Initial Release
Product Type
Electronics
V = Valve Manifold Assembly
3 = G3 Fieldbus Electronics
Number of Valve Stations
B = 2
D = 4
F = 6
J = 10
L = 12
H
1 Port Type ‘8’ + ‘G’ only available in Port Size 3/8
2 Horizontal end plates only available with Electroincs option ‘O’ - No Electronics
= 8
N = 14
P = 16
R = 18
V = 22
X = 24
T = 20
Z = 26
3 = 28
5 = 30
7 = 32
Options
A00 = Standard (No Options)
MUF
DWM
= Muffler in End Plates
DRM = DIN Rail Mount
14X
= DIN Rail with MUF
D12
= External Pilot Supply from Port # 14
F06
= (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port # 14
and (DRM) DIN Rail Mount
D14
= (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port # 14
and (MUF) Muffler in End Plates
= (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port # 14,
(MUF) Muffler in End Plates, and (DRM) DIN Rail Mount
End Plate Style
V = Vertical
3 = 3/8
K = 10 mm
H = 8 mm (5/16)
M = 12 mm
End Plate Port Size
4 = 1/2
1 = 1/8
2 = 1/4
V 2 V A000 08
501 = 11 mm Valve
A00
Product Series
580 = Fieldbus Electronics
Revision
A = Initial Release
Product Type
E = Electronics Protocol